
FDHR EVENT SCHEDULE - Updated 5-28-25

Fri May 30, 2025

7:30pm - 10pm   Adamstown Community Days Carnival
Where: Adamstown Park 300 W Main St, Reinholds, PA 17569
Description: Open to the Public

Wed Jun 4, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Hegins Valley Fire & Rescue Fireman's Carnival
Where: Hegins Valley Park - 525 Gap St, Valley View, PA 17983
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jun 7, 2025

7pm - 10pm   NSRA Street Rod East Nationals
Where: York Fairgrounds 937 Madison Ave #999, York, PA 17404
Description: Private Event. Ticket Required. For more info visit
https://nsra-usa.com/rods-spectators-east/

Sat Jun 14, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Mt. Aetna Fire Company Street Fair
Where: Tanner Street, Tanner St, Mt Aetna, PA 17067, USA
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Jun 20, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Latimore Valley Fair
Where: 100 Baltimore Rd, York Springs, PA 17372, USA
Description: 
Open to the Public. Benefits the Eastern Museum of Motor Racing. For
more info visit https:
//emmr.org/latimorevalley-fair/

Sat Jun 21, 2025

6pm - 9pm   Null's Towing "Cruise In"
Where: Null's Towing, 1003 Gap Newport Pike, Cochranville, PA 19330,
Description: Open to the Public

Wed Jun 25, 2025

7pm - 8:30pm   Springettsbury Park - "Sounds of Summer" Concert Series
Where: Springettsbury Park, 1501 Mt Zion Rd, York, PA 17402
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Jun 27, 2025

5:30pm - 7:30pm   StoneRidge Summer Concert & Classic Car Show
Where: StoneRidge Retirement Living Communities, 440 E Lincoln Ave, Myerstown,
PA 17067, USA
Description: Open to the Public

Sun Jul 6, 2025

6pm - 8pm   Lower Pottsgrove Concert Series
Where: Sanatoga Park, 223 S Sanatoga Rd, Pottstown, PA 19464,
Description: Open to the Public. Rain Date Monday July 7th,
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Wed Jul 9, 2025

7pm - 9pm   New Holland - Entertainment in the Park Concert Series
Where: 436 East Main Street New Holland, PA 17557
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jul 12, 2025

8pm - 9:30pm   Berks SummerFest - Presented by Berks Arts
Where: FirstEnergy Stadium, 1950 Centre Ave, Reading, PA 19605, USA
Description: Free Family Fun. Open to the public. Showtime 8pm. Presented by Berks
Arts

Wed Jul 16, 2025

6:30pm - 9:30pm   Fleetwood Community Carnival
Where: East Main Street, E Main St, Fleetwood, PA 19522
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jul 19, 2025

6pm - 8:30pm   Lower Macungie Twp Summer Concert Series
Where: Hills at Lockridge Bandshell, 7100 Scenic View Dr, Macungie, PA 18062
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Jul 25, 2025

6pm - 9pm   Shoemakersville Area Lions Club Picnic
Where: Shoemakersville Park 9th & Park - Shoemakersville, PA 19555
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jul 26, 2025

7pm - 10:30pm   Lebanon Fair
Where: Lebanon Area Fair, 80 Rocherty Rd, Lebanon, PA 17042
Description: Open to the Public.

Sun Aug 3, 2025

6pm - 8pm   Kutztown Concert in the Series
Where: Kutztown Park, 439 E Main St, Kutztown, PA 19530
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Aug 23, 2025

6:30pm - 10pm   Wheels of Time Rod & Custom Jamboree
Where: Macungie Memorial Park, 50 Poplar St, Macungie, PA 18062
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Sep 5, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Leesport Community Days- Car Cruise Night
Where: Leesport Playground, Leesport, PA 19533, USA
Description: Open to the Public. Event includes Car Cruise Show. More details to
come.

Sat Sep 6, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Lebanon Valley Sertoma Club - Fund Raiser Dance
Where: Hebron Banquet Hall, 701 E Walnut St, Lebanon, PA 17042, USA
Description: Ticketed Fund Raiser. Details TBA
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Sat Sep 27, 2025

1pm - 4pm   Trappe Boro - Summer Concert Series
Where: Water Works Park Pavilion, 220 W 1st Ave, Trappe, PA 19426
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Oct 3, 2025

6pm - 9pm   St. Mary's Harvest Festival Dance
Where: 94 Walnut Rd, Hamburg, PA 19526
Description: Open to the public.

Sun Oct 5, 2025

4pm - 7pm   Sunday Swing Dance - Sunnybrook Ballroom
Where: The SunnyBrook Ballroom, 50 Sunnybrook Rd, Pottstown, PA 19464, USA
Description: 
Open to the Public.
Buy your tickets at
https://souljoels.com/shop/tickets/flamindickoctober5th/

Swing Dance Instruction 3 to 4 pm FREE w/ ticket purchase.
Showtime 4pm

Sat Oct 18, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Halloween Night Sock Hop
Where: Goodwill Beneficial Association, 100 Madison Ave, Reading, PA 19605
Description: Ticketed Event. Details to Come

Sat Nov 8, 2025

7pm - 10pm   Children’s Aid Dance
Where: Pine Grove Fire Department, 1 Orchard St # 276, Pine Grove, PA 17963
Description: Doors open at 5pm. For tickets and information call 570-290-6268.

Sat Dec 13, 2025

7pm - 10:30pm   Flamin' Dick & the Hot Rods Annual Christmas Party
Where: Eagles Banquet Hall, 116 N 8th St, Lebanon, PA 17046, USA
Description: Ticket information call George Youngs 717-813-3470


